
 

 

May, 24, 2020 

Dear Parents,  

We are starting the last three weeks of this academic school year! We want to end this 
time sharing an activity for you to do with your children and with us! The activity is:  
Family Scavenger Hunt : Staying connected to the senses.  
 
All the family is encouraged to participate and send in their individual pictures of the 
scavenger hunt. You can send the pictures to the counselor(s) of your school. Whoever 
you feel comfortable to reach out to! You can upload to the email or create a google 
document and put all pictures there and then share in an email to the counselor you 
choose.  

 



 
 

 
Primary School Counselors  
Alicia Amador/ 
alamador@cng.edu  
Violeta Barrios/ 
vbarrios@cng.edu  
 
  
Elementary School Counselors 
Monica Posada / 
moposada@cng.edu 
Adriana Iragorri/ 
airagorri@cng.edu 
 
 
 
 

 
Middle School Counselors 
Malia Bodhaine / 
malia.bodhaine@cng.edu 
Lina Lopez / ​llopez@cng.edu  
 
 
 
High School Counselors  
Felipe Merizalde / 
fmerizalde@cng.edu 
Marcela Cobo / ​mcobo@cng.edu 
Kate Harvey / ​kharvey@cng.edu 
Juliana Tamayo 
/​jtamayo@cng.edu 

 

 

1. Take a photo of something that plays music 

2. Take a photo of people you love 

3. Take a photo of a plant growing in your house or that you can see from your 

window 

4. Take a photo of something that makes you happy 

5. Take a picture of your favorite hot beverage on cold days  
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